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NECTOR

SOFT
LINE

Description:

Art. no.: 2-360

A universal seat A new kind of furniture, to be used whenever you need an extra seat in your home. NECTOR is perfect for the hall, bedroom,

living room or the teenage room. A new and design object with classic and functional features.

Year of design: 2014

Design: Busk+Hertzog

busk+hertzog was established in Denmark in 2000 by Flemming Busk and Stephan B. Hertzog, and their successful studio, today located in
Lisbon Portugal, has won more than 75 of the most prestigious international design awards, including Red Dot Award - Best of Best, IF Awards
and Good Design Awards. busk+hertzog's design characteristics are sculptural, clean lines and a simple expression with minimal

embellishment, and they often get their inspiration from shapes and lines found in nature.

Dimensions (in):

Art. no.:
Length:
Depth:

Height:
Colli:

Colli info

Packing dimensions:
Volume:

Weight (net):

Weight (gross):

Packing
Cardboard total:
Plastic foil:
Plastic total:

POUF
2-360
21.26
15.75
15.75

20.87x15.35x16.54
3.18ft3
9.97 b
10.341b

0.00Ib
4.72 mil
0.371b

Additional Information:

Country of Origin
Denmark
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