Product Information

Last update: 14. December 2021



NECTOR









Art. no.: 2-360

Description:

A universal seat A new kind of furniture, to be used whenever you need an extra seat in your home. NECTOR is perfect for the hall, bedroom, living room or the teenage room. A new and design object with classic and functional features.

Year of design: 2014

Design: Busk+Hertzog

busk+hertzog was established in Denmark in 2000 by Flemming Busk and Stephan B. Hertzog, and their successful studio, today located in Lisbon Portugal, has won more than 75 of the most prestigious international design awards, including Red Dot Award - Best of Best, IF Awards and Good Design Awards. busk+hertzog's design characteristics are sculptural, clean lines and a simple expression with minimal embellishment, and they often get their inspiration from shapes and lines found in nature.

Dimensions (in):

	POUF
Art. no.:	2-360
Length:	21.26
Depth:	15.75
Height:	15.75
Colli:	1
Colli info	
Packing dimensions:	20.87x15.35x16.54
Volume:	3.18 ft3
Weight (net):	9.97 lb
Weight (gross):	10.34 lb
Packing	
Cardboard total:	0.00 lb
Plastic foil:	4.72 mil
Plastic total:	0.37 lb

Additional Information:

Country of Origin

Denmark

SOFTLINE A/S
Kidnakken 7
DK-4930 Maribo
Denmark
T: +45 5416 0680
E-mail: info@softline.dk
softlinefurniture.com